SCHEDULE “A” TO
BY-LAW #3085 (2010)

TOWN OF PELHAM FIRE DEPARTMENT

FIRE PREVENTION, PROTECTION AND INSPECTION FEES

%O.Hm“ All inspection fees shall have the appropriate GST and PST added if
appropriate.
1. File Search $75.00
2. Requests for reports/copies v $75.00
3 Photographs $10.00
4. Residential Requests
a) Mortgage Clearance $100.00
b) Change of Ownership $100.00
c) Multi residential after two units $25.00 each
3 Commercial & Industrial
a) First 2000 sq. meters $200.00
b) Each additional 100 sq. meters $50.00 each
c) Tenant Space Individual $50.00 each
6l Requests for L.L.B.O. Licenses
a) Premises $100.00
b) Patios $50.00 each
c) Special Occasions $50.00 each
7 Hotels / Motels
a) 1-10 units $200.00
b) Over 10 units (per unit) $10.00

8 Requests for Day Care /
Day Nurseries/Home Day Care Licenses  $100.00

9 Fire Safety Plans
a) Approvals $25.00
b) Plan Preparation (Base Rate) $750.00 each

10. Inspection for Trade Shows,
Home Shows/Special Functions $150.00




Fire Route Application/
Administrative Fee

Installation of rural 911 sign

Issuance of Occupant
Loads sign (60 persons or less)
a) Over 60 persons

Accreditation inspections
a) Nursing Homes

b) Rest Homes

c) Seniors Apartments

Court Ordered Inspections
(Drug Related)

$100.00

$100.00

$50.00
$100.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$1,000.00




